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HPC 195 Frese ad alto rendimento MepenT K OHNaWH-

HPC | 1195

5 flute end mill 5xD with unequal flute spacing for dynamic milling
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MaTepuansi MokpbiTnA Cepus long

Ctanb <800 H / MMm?

Balinit® Alcrona (HMG)

Ctanb <1000 H / Mm2

Ctanb <1300 H / Mm2

Grey cast iron

Spheroidal cast iron
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":p YBa)xanTe OKpyXKaloLLyto cpefly, He neyaTanTe aTOT JOKYMEHT 6€3 HeO6XOAUMOCTM.

Silmax SpA - Via Fucine 9 - 10074 Lanzo Torinese (TO) - UTanus Tel.: +39 0123940301 - silmax@silmax.it - silmax.it 1195125/04/2025| | 1


https://www.silmax.it/ru/utensile-da-taglio/hpc-1195/
https://www.silmax.it/ru/utensile-da-taglio/hpc-1195/
https://www.silmax.it/ru/utensile-da-taglio/hpc-1195/
mailto:silmax@silmax.it
https://www.silmax.it/ru/

sivax: M7

h10
6,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
16,00
20,00
25,00

h5
6,00
8,00
10,00
12,00
16,00
20,00
25,00

74
84
100
115
142
165
200

30,00
40,00
50,00
60,00
80,00
100,00
125,00

35,0
45,0
55,0
66,0
88,0
110,0
138,0

0,15
0,15
0,15
0,20
0,20
0,20
0,25

Cr/r

0,50
0,50
0,50
0,50
1,00
1,00
1,00

a o o0 o0 a0 a

Ccblnka Ha
Ban

HA
HA
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB

MokpbITHA
(Balinit®)
Alcrona (HMG)
Alcrona (HMG)
Alcrona (HMG)
Alcrona (HMG)
Alcrona (HMG)
Alcrona (HMG)
Alcrona (HMG)

Silmax SpA - Via Fucine 9 - 10074 Lanzo Torinese (TO) - UTanus Tel.: +39 0123940301 - silmax@silmax.it - silmax.it

1195

silmax.it/ru/utensile-da-taglio/hpc-1195/

Koa

F11950G00600001
F11950G00800001
F11950G01000001
F11950G01200001
F11950G01600001
F11950G02000001
F11950G02500001

1195125/04/2025| | 2


https://www.silmax.it/ru/utensile-da-taglio/hpc-1195/
mailto:silmax@silmax.it
https://www.silmax.it/ru/

